
BAMBURGH CROQUET CLUB 

Fixtures 2025 

 

Date Day Against Venue 

23rd May Fri Tyneside Swans Div 2 Bamburgh 

24th May Sat Durham Bede Div 1 Durham 

30th May Fri Tyneside Hunters Div 2 Bamburgh 

2nd June Mon Belsay - Friendly Belsay 

21st June Sat Bamburgh GC Teams Tournament Bamburgh 

27th June Fri Backworth Div 2 Bamburgh 

28th June Sat Auckland Div 1 Auckland 

2nd July Wed Alnmouth Green Div 2 Alnmouth 

4th July Fri Alnmouth Red Div 1 Bamburgh 

9th July Wed Jarrow - Friendly Bamburgh 

11th July Fri Belsay Hall Div 1 Bamburgh 

13th July Sun Cricket Teas Fundraiser Bamburgh 

23rd July Wed Backworth Div 1 Backworth 

1st Aug Fri Backworth - Friendly Backworth 

8th Aug Fri Alnmouth Blue Div 1 Bamburgh 

16th Aug Sat Belsay Gardens Div 2 Belsay 

18th Aug Mon Belsay - Friendly Bamburgh 

23rd Aug Sat Bamburgh GC Doubles Tournament Bamburgh 

27th Aug Wed Tillside - Friendly Bamburgh 

10th Sept Wed Alnmouth - Friendly Bamburgh 

25th Sept Thur Alnmouth - Friendly Alnmouth 

 


